1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
SLIDE SWITCH FOR P.C.B.
ESP-SPDT SERIES
ESP10XX ESP20XX ESP30XX ESP40XX
■ FEATURES
 The distance of 2 adjacent pins or stacked devices is 2.54 mm pitch

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT type
(reference)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESP  XX  XX  XX
XX: Special product number
Material type:
10: Standard version (Blue)
20: Tropical version (Black)
KD: Tape & Reel Package (For ESP40 series only)
Terminal:
10: Straight type
20: Right angle type
30: Stand V-type surface mount (Tropical version only)
40: Gull wing type surface mount (Tropical version only)
Series name: ESP: SLIDE SWITCH FOR P.C.B.
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
4
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Slide Switches category: